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David Ferrenato       davfer2005@gmail.com  073-6322541 

Emil Magnusson   fotbollskillemil@icloud.com  076-1911827 

Matteo Atzeni    mattatz06@yahoo.com  076-0495965 

Albin Johansson Mårdbrink albinjm@icloud.com   072-5049640 

Erik Forsman          erik@forsman.tv   076-2399890 

Melker Högberg   melker.hogberg@telia.com  070-6507829 

Ludvig Kral         ludvig.kral@icloud.com  072-5554565 

Mazen Mostafa   mazenmostafa77@hotmail.com   073-6322994 

Hannan Bazo   Hannanbazo07@gmail.com  072-0450228 

Albin Duner    Jultomten07@gmail.com  073-698 90 43 

Isak Ferronato   Isak.Ferronato@gmail.com  076-0806660 

Leo Malm   leo.alex.malm@gmail.com  076-3988153 

Filip Jessen   Filipjessen08@gmail.com  072-0030262 

Albin Ringqvist   albin.ringqvist@gmail.com  072-5611782 
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Gustav Kral   gurra.kral@icloud.com  070-5551870 

William Holmström  holmstrom2007@gmail.com  076-4203121 

Joel Hammarlund   hammarlundjoel0@gmail.com  076-7953075 

Zacaria Reslan   Zacaria_07@hotmail.com  070-4063007 

Karam Abo Alhyjaa  Karamaboalhyjaa@icloud.com  0735-365512 

 

Nya domare 2023 för 5 mot 5 och 7 mot 7 

 

Raphael Gossard        0736968644 

Noel Hägg        0722245174 

Helge Harring        0700338312 

Emil Waldman        0762842018 

Noak Fihn        0735369487 

Emil Dahlgren        0762688084 
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Hugo Appelgren        0790749097 

Hampus Ljungberg       0790772949 

Ludvig Byström Pleijel      0793475040 

Matteo Fagerberg        0793413919 

Viktor Wallstedt        0704339523 

Alvin Rees        0708329300 

 


